



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
TRANSFER APPLICATION (CIVIL) No. - 810 of 2025

Kirtika Sinha
.....Applicant(s)
Versus
Divya Prakash Singh
.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Debee Shanker Pandey
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	Virendra Nath Pandey

Court No. - 35
HON'BLE DR. YOGENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA, J.

Passed over on the illness slip of Sri Debee Shanker Pandey, learned counsel for the applicant.

Sri Virendra Nath Pandey, counsel for the opposite party is present.

On his request, **list in the week commencing 27th April, 2026.**

April 20, 2026
Arun K. Singh
(Dr. Yogendra Kumar Srivastava,J.)